Ta:



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H240003878383)))



H240003878383ABCA

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : BARKER WILLIAMS, PLLC Account Number : J20170000030 Phone : (850)308-7033 Fax Number : (850)308-7115

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: dragana@30aseascapes.com

9:23	Foreign Limited Liab Village Seacrest		
ALL DE SUCCES	Certificate of Status	0	
	Certified Copy	1	
NON	Page Count	05	
ZUZEN V	Estimated Charge	\$155.00	

Fmx: +18506176383

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Village Seacrest TP, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Farrar J. Barker Name of Person Barker Williams, PLLC Firm/Company 60 Clayton Eane Address Santa Rosa Beach, Florida 32459 City/State and Zip Code dragana@30aseascapes.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Farrar J. Barker 850 308-7033 _at (_____ Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Mailing Address: Street Address: **Registration Section Registration Section** Division of Corporations **Division of Corporations** The Centre of Tallahassee P.O. Box 6327 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Tallahassee, FL 32303 Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE □ \$125.00 Filing Fee 🗆 \$130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy Fax: +18506176383

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0202, FLORIDA STATUTEN, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1 Village Seacrest TP, LLC

If name unavailable, onter alternate i	mme adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl	orida. The afternate	name must include "Limited Liability Co	mpany," "ELC," or "ELC	
Georgia		3.	(Ff.I number, (Lapp)		
(Jurisletion under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized		· ····	icable :		
·					
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605/0905, U.S. to determi	registration 1 ne penalty liability)			
3630 Peachtree Rd NE 5. Street Address of Principal Office)		6. <u>(Mailing Address)</u>			
incer Address of Puncipal Office)		()	(ailing Address)		
Unit 2701		Unit 2	701		
Atlanta, Georgia 30326	5	Atlant	a, Georgia 30326		
. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> accepta	blc)	2J23 1.08 23	
Name:	Barker Williams, PLLC			0V 22	
Office Address:	60 Clayton Lanc				
	Santa Rosa Beach		32459 . Florida	1	

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Zip code)

Ducu Sugmed top	
Farrar Barter	
	(Registered agent's signature)

(City)

S. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	<u>Name and Address:</u>	<u>Title or Capaci</u>	<u>ty:</u>	Name and Address:
■ Manager	Name: David Andes	□Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	□Member	Address:	
□Authorized	Unit 2701	Authorized		
Person	Atlanta, Georgia 30326	Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	□Member	Address:	<u> </u>
□Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person	<u> </u>	
[]Other	Other	Other		Dother
Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address;	
□Authorized		□Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	DOther		Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S.

Vavid Andes Har 11:500.00111

Signature of an authorized person

David Andes, Manager

Fax: +18506176383

Control Number - 17066674

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State Corporations Division 313 West Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

1. Brad Raffensperger, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that

Village Seacrest TP. LLC

a Domestic Limited Liability Company

was formed in the jurisdiction stated below or was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the below date. Said entity is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above-named entity as of the date issued. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.

Docket Number: 28222475Date Inc/Auth/Filed:06/15/2017Jurisdiction: GeorgiaPrint Date: 11/19/2024Form Number: 211



Brad Raffensperger

Brad Raffensperger Secretary of State